CHG ITEM 4 FROM POSITRONICS P/N SD25F 10000-
759.1 CONNECTOR TO TRNT-EL-03-0001 CABLE,
B |PSMTOUTILITY: CHG ITEM 13 FROM PAN HEAD TO | MDK |1/24/2012

15 3X SOCKETHEAD SCREW: ADD NVJA TRNT-EL-02-0018

NOTES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

A |CHANGED HANDLE (ITEM9), ITEM 22 WAS 16 MM L JD |1/14/2011

3X ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE |APV BY

@ 3X - |INITIAL RELEASE JD |7/22/2010

[ e REVISIONS

Olaet® DB

©
)
N~/ (]
%o
)

@
\_//

2X \_[ﬂ
| [ | @
o o o _ &l T 7] 1 ® ® ® RS
® ©
® i ®

. J
0 o o @ oX B ® ® ® \\ ® N REFERENCE VIEW ONLY
nnananmannonananon M/ @ 2X Annnminnnmanananan
== == @ = =l @ ITEM NO. |QUANTITY| MANUFACTURER PART NO. DESCRIPTION
\ 1 1 TRNT-EL-02-1010 |PSM ENCLOSURE BASE
2 1 TRNT-EL-04-0001 |POWER SUPPLY MODULE BOARD
3 1 TRNT-EL-02-1012 |PSM ENCLOSURE FILL PLATE
4 1 TRNT-EL-03-0001 |CABLE, PSM TO UTILITY
ITEM 5 REMOVED FOR CLARITY 5 1 TRNT-EL-02-1011 |PSM ENCLOSURE BOTTOM COVER
6 1 TRNT-EL-02-1020 |DHE MOUNTING TAB
7 1 WASHER, FLAT, M6, REDUCED OD, CRES
8 1 TRNT-EL-12-0002 |CONTROLLER MOUNTING BOLT
) 2 RAF M6046-2545-A-24 |HANDLE
10 13 SCREW, PANHD, M2.5 X 8MML, CRES
11 13 WASHER, LOCK, M2.5 CRES
12 13 WASHER, FLAT, M25 REDUCED OD, CRES
13 2 SCREW,SHC, M3 X 8 MM L, CRES
14 2 WASHER, LOCK, M3, CRES
15 3 SCREW, PANHD, M2 X 5 MM L, CRES
16 3 WASHER, LOCK, M2, CRES
17 3 WASHER, FLAT, M2, REDUCED OD, CRES
18 2 SCREW, SHC, M4 X 10 MM L, CRES
19 2 WASHER, LOCK, M4, CRES
. f N G‘ . 20 2 WASHER, FLAT, M4, REDUCED OD, CRES
|~ ©800000000000) | 21 6 SCREW, FLAT HD, M2.5 X 5 MM L, CRES
Y 22 4 SCREW, SHC. M2.5 X6 MM L, CRES
U MATERIAL :
TOLERANCES UNLESS NATIONAL SOLAR OBSERVATORY
OTHERWISE NOTED @ — | oPERATEDBY ThE
XXX +.010 +5° THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION
6X DO NOT SCALE DRAWING NAME USED ON
NEXT ASSEMBLY TORRENT
POWER SUPPLY
TRNT-EL-02-0002 MODULE ASSEMBLY e o iy
TRNT-EL-02-0018 D B
-1
SCALE: 1:1 PESIGNED BY: CHECKED BY: DRAWING NUMBER
ITEM | WEIGHT (Lbs) WG PRODUGED USING DeVRIES / RATH XXX TRNT-EL-02-0004
SOLIDWORKS [ _
CALCULATED WEIGHT 2010 DeVRIES XXX REERSEPATE X IXXIXX| SHEET: 1 OF 1

17 16 15 14 13 | 12 11



stover
Apprvd Ref Copy


